Affordable and compact
Compatible with a wide range of heaters and
applications
Easy-to-use programmable digital controller,
self contained, plug and play design
Product Highlights
Specifications:
•	 Small Unit Size:

H e a t e r  S o l d  S e p a r a t e l y
SDC Benchtop Temperature Controller
Ordering Information:
Part Number Voltage Degrees C or F Thermocouple Type
SDC120JF-A 98-132VAC ° F J-Type
SDC120KF-A 98-132VAC ° F K-Type
SDC120JC-A 98-132VAC ° C J-Type
SDC120KC-A 98-132VAC ° C K-Type
SDC240JF-A 184-253VAC ° F J-Type
SDC240KF-A 184-253VAC ° F K-Type
SDC240JC-A 184-253VAC ° C J-Type
SDC240KC-A 184-253VAC ° C K-Type